The New Arrival of Mr. and Mrs.

McWalkies

10.

11.

12.

13.

Noun

Location

First Name

Noun

First Name

Noun

Adverb

First Name

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

The New Arrival of Mr. and Mrs. McWalkies

Itwasa day in Village. Mr. and Mrs. were having aquiet time
when suddenly, Mrs. Brown got sick and threw up. When she visited the Dr.

he said that she was pregnant.

The spread in the village. Finally, the day came. Mr. and went to
the . Mrs. McWalkies gave birth to a nice baby The was decorated in
ajiffy, and the lived a quiet . They named her Candy.

What anice family!
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